
Autumn Term 2024 Spring Term 2025 Summer Term 2025 

‘Twyford Ensembles’ Concert  

Monday 28th April, 6.30pm in PC 

 

Y8-9 Music Scholars’ Showcase 

Wednesday 21st May, 6pm in PC 

 

KS3 Acoustic Café (JPMC prelims)  

Wednesday 21st May, 12.30pm in PC 

Thursday 22nd May, 12.30pm in PC 
 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~  

 

Junior Popular Music Competition (final) 

Wednesday 4th June (p5) in PC 

 

Y10 (GCSE) and Y12 (AL) Showcase 

Thursday 12th June, 5.30pm in PC 

 

School Production  

Tuesday 1st July, 6.30pm in PC 

Wednesday 2nd July, 6.30pm in PC 

Thursday 3rd July, 6.30pm in PC 

Friday 4th July, 6.30pm in PC 

 

 

Trust Choral Week   

7th—11th July 2025 

House Music Competition  

Wednesday 5th February, in PC (P5-6) 
 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~  

 

GCSE Music (Y11) practicals (Q3)  

Wednesday 26th February (p1-5) in PC 

 

Classical Music Competitions 

Monday 3rd March, 4pm & 5:30pm in PC 

 

A-Level Recital Evening  

Monday 17th March, 6pm in the PC  

 

‘Twyford Voices’ Concert 

Thursday 27th March, 6.30pm , Sports Hall 

Year 12 (A-Level Music class) Showcase  

Tuesday 24th September, 6pm in PC 

 

KS4/5 Acoustic Café (PMC prelims)  

Tuesday 8th October, 1.30pm in PC 

Wednesday 9th October, 1.30pm in PC 

 

Black History Month Showcase  

Thursday 24th October, 6.30pm in PC 
 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~  
 

Y7 Music Scholars’ Showcase 

Thursday 7th November, 5pm in PC 

 

Popular Music Competition (final) 

Tuesday 12th November, 6.30pm in PC 

 

GCSE/AL Music Y10-13 practicals (Q2)  

Thur 21st, Fri 22nd & Wed 27th Nov in PC (p1-5) 

 

Christmas Concert  

Tuesday 26th November, 6.30pm, Sports Hall 

 

KS3 Christmas production  

Thursday 12th December, 6pm in PC 

 

Christmas Carol Service  

Tuesday 17th December, 6.30pm at St Martin’s 

Church (Acton) 



The Music Team 

Ms L. Swadkin — Trust Director of Music  

LSwadkin@twyfordacademies.org.uk 

 

Mr J. Yates — Head of Music  

JYates@twyford.ealing.sch.uk  

 

Mr R. Ahira — Head of Music Technology  

RAhira@twyford.ealing.sch.uk  

 

Mr Bennett — Headteacher & Teacher of 

Music  

Mr Hui — Teacher of Music  

Mr Wong — Teacher of Music  

 

MUSIC COLLEGE 

 

Mrs F. McGonigal  

Director of Music College Specialism  

FMcGonigal@twyford.ealing.sch.uk  

 

Ms I. McGonigal 

Music Administrator  

MusicCollege@twyford.ealing.sch.uk 

Music Department  

Events calendar  

2024-25  


